
 

RIVER ROAD ISD 

 

2017 SUMMER PROJECTS 

RFP #2017-001 

 

 

The decision to select an Contractor will be based on Texas Education Code §44.031 and Texas 

Government Code Chapter 2269, Subchapter D.  Each response shall be evaluated on the 

following criteria and weights that will provide the best value to the District: 

 

 

 

CRITERIA 

 

 

WEIGHTS  
(UP TO THE 

FOLLOWING POINTS) 

 

Purchase Price 25 

The contractor’s experience and reputation 30 

Quality of the contractor’s goods or services 15 

Extent Contractor’s goods and Services meet the 

District’s needs 
10 

Past relationship with the District 20 
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Criteria 
Maximum 

Points 

 

Points Awarded 
 

Contractor A 

Plains 

Contractor B 

A&S 

Contractor C 

Walkcon 

Purchase Price 

 

25  

25 

 

20 

 

15 

Experience 

 

30  

25 

 

25 

 

20 

Quality 

 

15  

15 

 

15 

 

15 

District’s Needs Met 

 

10  

10 

 

10 

 

10 

Past Relationship 

 

20  

20 

 

20 

 

20 

TOTAL: 
Highest Total is the 

Contractor that provides the 

Best Value to the District 

 

 

100 

 

95 

 

90 

 

85 

 


